
 

PENKETH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 
Dates for Spring Term 2024-2025 
 
 
Half Term 3 
 
Monday 6th January: School opens 
 
Monday 6th January: Rock Kidz Workshops. Welcome back to school … you are awesome! 
 
Wednesday 8th January: Forest School commences for Year 3  
 
Monday 13th January: Author Sean Perkins to visit KS1 
 
Wednesday 15th January: Mad Science Assembly Y2 to Y6 
 
Wednesday 15th January: Hearing Screening revisit for Y1 
 
Wednesday 15th January: Y6 Robinwood Residential Meeting 3.30-4.00pm Y6 classroom 
 
Thursday 16th January: Y4 Swimming commences (10 week block) 
 
Tuesday 21st January: Y5 visit to Safety Central, Lymm 
 
Wednesday 22nd January: Living Streets WOW Walk to School Initiative Assembly 2.30pm 
 
Tuesday 4th February: Chinese New Year Celebrations and dance workshops 
 
Thursday 6th February: Reception Aqua Lease Rock Pool Experience  
 
Monday 10th February to Friday 14th February: Assessment Week in school  
 
Monday 10th February: Imran Kotwal RE Workshop Y3, Y5 and Y6 
 
Tuesday 11th February Safer Internet Day: School based activities  
 
Wednesday 12th February: Safer Internet Parent Workshop 6:00-7:00pm  
 
Friday 14th February: Year 4 Electricity Workshop 
 
Friday 14th February: Whole School ‘Stay and Read’ 2:30-3:20pm. Share the love of reading with 
parents, grandparents and friends. 
 
Friday 14th February: School Closes 3.20pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

PENKETH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 
Dates for Spring Term 2024-2025 
 
 
Half Term 4 
 
 
Monday 24th February: School opens 
 
Monday 24th February: Would you risk it? Workshop for Y6 on safety and peer pressure  
 
Tuesday 25th February: Y3 and Y4 Rugby Coaching with Warrington Wolves (5 weeks) 
 
Thursday 6th March: World Book Day - dress up as your favourite book character  
 
Thursday 6th March –Tuesday 11th March: Scholastic Book Fair after School in KS2 corridor 
 
Thursday 6th March: Y5 Fire Service visit  
 
Monday 31st March:  Rec/Y6 height and weight checks  
 
Wednesday 2nd April – Friday 4th April: Y4 Robinwood Residential  
 
Friday 4th April: Mad Hair Day - chocolate donation for Easter Bingo 
 
Wednesday 9th April: Parents Evening 3.30 – 8.00pm 
 
Thursday 10th April: Easter Bingo event – details to follow  
 
Thursday 10th April: Y5 Ancient Greek Day   
 
Friday 11th April: Y4 Roman Day  
 
Friday 11th April: School Closes at 2.30pm 
 
 
Tuesday 22nd April: School opens  
 
 
 
 
 
 


